Saturday

Introductory Level Test A
(C) Hessel,

13 Olivia Maner

191 Paetyon Gilliam

194 Kylie Carter

243 Amy Kramer

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Hessel,

13 Olivia Maner

191 Paetyon Gilliam

193 Emma Nelson

206 Abby Logan

234 Mary Misener

194 Kylie Carter

243 Amy Kramer

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Hessel,

191 Paetyon Gilliam

193 Emma Nelson

206 Abby Logan

234 Mary Misener

238 Amy Kramer

Training Level Test 1
(C) Hessel,

291 Kathy Maxwell

193 Emma Nelson

238 Amy Kramer

Training Level Test 2
(C) Hessel,
291 Kathy Maxwell

Training Level Test 3
(C) Hessel,
200 Chloe Patterson

First Level Test 1
(C) Hessel,
217 Molly Ralstin

Saturday, March 9, 2019 6:08 PM

Zebulon

Joker

Snickers

A Fae's Promise

Zebulon

Joker

Tony

Tony

Zanira

Snickers

A Fae's Promise

Joker

Tony

Tony

Zanira
Flidais' Mark

Maggie
Tony
Flidais' Mark

Maggie

Barbie

Wretro Grayed WF

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

100.5
95.0
89.5

106.0

100.5
100.0
98.5
97.5
96.0
95.0
103.5

123.5
122.0
120.0
119.0
124.5

1745
157.5
156.5

198.5

208.0

187.5

62.813%
59.375%
55.938%
66.250%

62.813%
62.500%
61.563%
60.938%
60.000%
59.375%
64.688%

61.750%
61.000%
60.000%
59.500%
62.250%

67.115%
60.577%
60.192%

68.448%

71.724%

64.655%

P O O &~ WN B P W N

P A~ WDN B

Page 1 of .



200 Chloe Patterson Barbie
270 Kyriana Beard Fergie
272 Kyriana Beard Checkers
First Level Test 2
(C) Hessel,

258 Molly Ralstin
217 Molly Ralstin

Mr. Big Stuff
Wretro Grayed WF

272 Kyriana Beard Checkers
270 Kyriana Beard Fergie
First Level Test 3
(C) Hessel,

258 Molly Ralstin

Third Level Test 1
(C) Hessel,
300 Courtney Vaughn

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Hessel,
14 Nancy Litsch

Mr. Big Stuff

Won Direction

JC Keely of Texel

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice
(C) Hessel,
184 Tamera A. Mayo
179 Tamera A. Mayo

Mantreh Sport
Clair NAF Sport

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Hessel,
295 Paetyon Gilliam Willie
137 Holly Huffaker Rascal

Western Dressage Introductory 2
(C) Hessel,
295 Paetyon Gilliam Willie

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Hessel,
228 Marlene Miller Playboy's Bit O' Honor
137 Holly Huffaker Rascal

Western Dressage Introductory 4
(C) Hessel,
228 Marlene Miller

Saturday, March 9, 2019 6:08 PM

Playboy's Bit O' Honor

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

201.5
186.0
185.5

229.0
224.5
226.5
226.0

230.0

246.5

255.5

224.5
2125

135.0
126.0

114.0

130.0
119.0

130.0

69.483%
64.138%
63.966%

65.429%
64.143%
64.714%
64.571%

63.889%

66.622%

65.513%

74.833%
70.833%

61.364%
57.273%

63.333%

65.000%
59.500%

61.905%

N P N B

Page 2 of .



Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Hessel,
98 Holly Huffaker Shine
Western Dressage Level 1test 1
(C) Hessel,
298 Zoe Mazepa Hobo
299 Dakota Gainer Fritz
272 Kyriana Beard Checkers

Saturday, March 9, 2019 6:08 PM

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 JRIYR

Western Dressage Basic Test 1 Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

155.5

163.5
160.5
175.0

64.792%

60.556%
59.444%
64.815%

Page 3 of .



