

Saturday

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Hessel,

13	Olivia Maner	Zebulon	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	100.5	62.813%	1
191	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	95.0	59.375%	2
194	Kylie Carter	Snickers	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	89.5	55.938%	3
243	Amy Kramer	A Fae's Promise	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Open	106.0	66.250%	1

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Hessel,

13	Olivia Maner	Zebulon	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	100.5	62.813%	1
191	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	100.0	62.500%	2
193	Emma Nelson	Tony	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	98.5	61.563%	3
206	Abby Logan	Tony	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	97.5	60.938%	4
234	Mary Misener	Zanira	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	96.0	60.000%	5
194	Kylie Carter	Snickers	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	95.0	59.375%	6
243	Amy Kramer	A Fae's Promise	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Open	103.5	64.688%	1

Introductory Level Test C

(C) Hessel,

191	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	123.5	61.750%	1
193	Emma Nelson	Tony	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	122.0	61.000%	2
206	Abby Logan	Tony	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	120.0	60.000%	3
234	Mary Misener	Zanira	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	119.0	59.500%	4
238	Amy Kramer	Flidais' Mark	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Open	124.5	62.250%	1

Training Level Test 1

(C) Hessel,

291	Kathy Maxwell	Maggie	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	174.5	67.115%	1
193	Emma Nelson	Tony	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	157.5	60.577%	1
238	Amy Kramer	Flidais' Mark	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	156.5	60.192%	1

Training Level Test 2

(C) Hessel,

291	Kathy Maxwell	Maggie	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	198.5	68.448%	1
-----	---------------	--------	-----------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Training Level Test 3

(C) Hessel,

200	Chloe Patterson	Barbie	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	208.0	71.724%	1
-----	-----------------	--------	-----------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

First Level Test 1

(C) Hessel,

217	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	187.5	64.655%	1
-----	---------------	------------------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

200	Chloe Patterson	Barbie	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	201.5	69.483%	1
270	Kyriana Beard	Fergie	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	186.0	64.138%	2
272	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	185.5	63.966%	3

First Level Test 2

(C) Hessel,

258	Molly Ralstin	Mr. Big Stuff	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	229.0	65.429%	1
217	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	224.5	64.143%	2
272	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	226.5	64.714%	1
270	Kyriana Beard	Fergie	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	226.0	64.571%	2

First Level Test 3

(C) Hessel,

258	Molly Ralstin	Mr. Big Stuff	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	230.0	63.889%	1
-----	---------------	---------------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Third Level Test 1

(C) Hessel,

300	Courtney Vaughn	Won Direction	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	246.5	66.622%	1
-----	-----------------	---------------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) Hessel,

14	Nancy Litsch	JC Keely of Texel	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	255.5	65.513%	1
----	--------------	-------------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Hessel,

184	Tamera A. Mayo	Mantreh Sport	USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019	Adult Amateur	224.5	74.833%	1
179	Tamera A. Mayo	Clair NAF Sport	USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019	Adult Amateur	212.5	70.833%	2

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Hessel,

295	Paetyon Gilliam	Willie	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	JR/YR	135.0	61.364%	1
137	Holly Huffaker	Rascal	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	126.0	57.273%	1

Western Dressage Introductory 2

(C) Hessel,

295	Paetyon Gilliam	Willie	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	JR/YR	114.0	63.333%	1
-----	-----------------	--------	-------------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Hessel,

228	Marlene Miller	Playboy's Bit O' Honor	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	130.0	65.000%	1
137	Holly Huffaker	Rascal	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	119.0	59.500%	1

Western Dressage Introductory 4

(C) Hessel,

228	Marlene Miller	Playboy's Bit O' Honor	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	130.0	61.905%	1
-----	----------------	------------------------	-------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Hessel,

98	Holly Huffaker	Shine	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	155.5	64.792%	1
----	----------------	-------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

Western Dressage Level 1 test 1

(C) Hessel,

298	Zoe Mazepa	Hobo	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Adult Amateur	163.5	60.556%	1
299	Dakota Gainer	Fritz	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Adult Amateur	160.5	59.444%	2
272	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	JR/YR	175.0	64.815%	1